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DATE(S) DAY(S) MEET NAME      SITE          LEVEL 
 
 
12/2/2022 Fri. Intrasquad Gymtowne Gymnastics SSF 6-9 
 
1/13-15/2023 Fri.-Sun. San Francisco Classic Red Morton Com. Ctr.  2-10 Xcel 
                                                              
1/20-22/2023 Fri.-Sun. Great Destinations CA Disneyland Hotel    3-10 Xcel
       
2/4-5/2023 Sat.-Sun. Surf Classic Santa Cruz Fairgrounds 3-10 Xcel 
    
2/25-26/2023 Sat.-Sun. Silicon Valley Inv. Santa Clara Conv. Center 2-10 Xcel   
 
3/4-5/2023 Sat-Sun. Delta Classic Lodi Grape Festival   2-10 Xcel 
  Champion Gymnastics Pavilion , Lodi, CA 
 
3/24-26/2023  Fri.-Sun. Level 6- 10   Host: Technique   6-10  
  State Championships  
     
4/1-2/2023 Sat.-Sun. NGA  International Ag Center 1-10   
  State Championships Tulare, CA    
      
4/15-16/2023 Fri.-Sun. Level 8-10 Regional Reno/Sparks Conv. Ctr. 8-10 
  Championship Reno, NV   
     
4/22-23/2023 Fri.-Sun.. Level 6-7 Regional  Roebbelen Ctr. @ The Grounds 6-7 
  Championship Roseville, CA 
 
5/13-14/2023 Sat-Sun NGA Regional Layton, Utah   NGA 
  Championship 
     
6/12-18/2023  Mon.-Sun. NGA Nationals New Orleans Convention Ctr NGA  
     
 


